
Preschool Schedule 
 

 

 

       

Bible Study – K8   S - Snacks – K11  

Mu – Music – room K10  Mi – Missions – K7   

C – Crafts – room K9   Rec – Outside or Admin Center 

 

 

Pick – up will be in the Worship Center 

  

Mrs. Carrie’s Cell: 501-533-7035                     Anne’s Cell:    530-0656 

Pastor Joel’s Cell: 850-380-4064 

 

Everyone is needed in the Worship Center 8:30-9:30  

to help with the Preschoolers. 

Thank you!! 

 

 

        Time 

Class 
Worship Rally 

9:00-9:30 

9:30-

9:55 

9:55-

10:20 

10:20 

-10:45 

10:45-

11:10 

11:10-

11:35 

11:35-

12:00 

A 

 

Red 

Worship Rally 

 

Bible 

Study 
Mi Rec S Mu C 

B 

 

Blue 

Worship Rally 

 
C 

Bible 

Study 
Mi Rec S Mu 

C 

 

Green 

Worship Rally 

 
Mu C 

Bible 

Study 
Mi Rec S 

D 

 

Orange 

Worship Rally 

 
S Mu C 

Bible 

Study 
Mi Rec 

E 

 

Yellow 

Worship Rally 

 
Rec S Mu C 

Bible 

Study 
Mi 


