Preschool Schedule

Time → Class	Worship Rally 9:00-9:30	9:30- 9:55	9:55- 10:20	10:20 -10:45	10:45- 11:10	11:10- 11:35	11:35- 12:00
A Red	Worship Rally	Bible Study	Mi	Rec	S	Mu	С
B Blue	Worship Rally	С	Bible Study	Mi	Rec	S	Mu
C Green	Worship Rally	Mu	С	Bible Study	Mi	Rec	S
D Orange	Worship Rally	S	Mu	С	Bible Study	Mi	Rec
E Yellow	Worship Rally	Rec	S	Mu	С	Bible Study	Mi

 $\begin{array}{lll} Bible \ Study - K8 & S - Snacks - K11 \\ Mu - Music - room \ K10 & Mi - Missions - K7 \end{array}$

C – Crafts – room K9 Rec – Outside or Admin Center

Pick – up will be in the Worship Center

Mrs. Carrie's Cell: 501-533-7035 Anne's Cell: 530-0656

Pastor Joel's Cell: 850-380-4064

Everyone is needed in the Worship Center 8:30-9:30 to help with the Preschoolers.

Thank you!!